
CHRIST SCHOOL, KOTPAD
Date Day Activity CLASS CLUB

4/1/2024 Mon
4/2/2024 Tue
4/3/2024 Wed
4/4/2024 Thu
4/5/2024 Fri
4/6/2024 Sat
4/7/2024 Sun
4/8/2024 Mon
4/9/2024 Tue
4/10/2024 Wed
4/11/2024 Thu   Eid-Ul-Fitar
4/12/2024 Fri
4/13/2024 Sat
4/14/2024 Sun
4/15/2024 Mon
4/16/2024 Tue
4/17/2024 Wed  Rama Navami
4/18/2024 Thu
4/19/2024 Fri
4/20/2024 Sat
4/21/2024 Sun
4/22/2024 Mon
4/23/2024 Tue
4/24/2024 Wed
4/25/2024 Thu
4/26/2024 Fri
4/27/2024 Sat
4/28/2024 Sun
4/29/2024 Mon
4/30/2024 Tue
5/1/2024 Wed
5/2/2024 Thu
5/3/2024 Fri
5/4/2024 Sat
5/5/2024 Sun
5/6/2024 Mon  Summer Vacation till 6/17/2024
5/7/2024 Tue
5/8/2024 Wed
5/9/2024 Thu
5/10/2024 Fri
5/11/2024 Sat
5/12/2024 Sun



5/13/2024 Mon
5/14/2024 Tue
5/15/2024 Wed
5/16/2024 Thu
5/17/2024 Fri
5/18/2024 Sat
5/19/2024 Sun
5/20/2024 Mon
5/21/2024 Tue
5/22/2024 Wed
5/23/2024 Thu
5/24/2024 Fri
5/25/2024 Sat
5/26/2024 Sun
5/27/2024 Mon
5/28/2024 Tue
5/29/2024 Wed
5/30/2024 Thu
5/31/2024 Fri
6/1/2024 Sat
6/2/2024 Sun
6/3/2024 Mon
6/4/2024 Tue
6/5/2024 Wed
6/6/2024 Thu
6/7/2024 Fri
6/8/2024 Sat
6/9/2024 Sun
6/10/2024 Mon Academic Year Begins for Teachers Cultural
6/11/2024 Tue
6/12/2024 Wed
6/13/2024 Thu Seminar on SQAA by Mr. Bineesh
6/14/2024 Fri
6/15/2024 Sat
6/16/2024 Sun
6/17/2024 Mon

6/18/2024 Tue  School Reopens for students, Academic 
inauguration

6/19/2024 Wed Quiz competition ( theme: About Odisha) III -V Quiz
6/20/2024 Thu
6/21/2024 Fri
6/22/2024 Sat

6/23/2024 Sun
Poster making competition , Environment 
Day Celebration(placard making),Leaf 
carvings



6/24/2024 Mon Quiz competition ( theme: About India)  VI-VIII Quiz
6/25/2024 Tue

6/26/2024 Wed Drawing competition ( theme: save 
nature)

I-V Solution seekers

6/27/2024 Thu
6/28/2024 Fri
6/29/2024 Sat
6/30/2024 Sun
7/1/2024 Mon BINGO VI-VIII Eng
7/2/2024 Tue  Yoga Day Celebration  Pre-Primary
7/3/2024 Wed
7/4/2024 Thu
7/5/2024 Fri
7/6/2024 Sat Yoga Workshop& stress free class  VI-VIII H & W
7/7/2024 Sun

7/8/2024 Mon Essay writing-Save Environment
UNIT TEST-I

I-V & VI-XII Eco

7/9/2024 Tue
7/10/2024 Wed Relay race on Numbers I - II Maths
7/11/2024 Thu

7/12/2024 Fri Van Mahotsav  Day Celebrations 
(Plantation Drive

Eco

7/13/2024 Sat Quiz competition ( theme: INDIA) 
Drawing )

VI - Quiz

7/14/2024 Sun
7/15/2024 Mon Bahuda Yatra holiday
7/16/2024 Tue   Seminar -Water borne diseases   VI-XII   Science
7/17/2024 Wed MUHARRAM I -V Eng

7/18/2024 Thu Health Awareness programme for Girls, 
Slogan writing Competition

V -X H & W

7/19/2024 Fri Food festival ( Different states) Cultural

7/20/2024 Sat Quiz competition ( theme:School 
environment & G.K)

I-II Quiz

7/21/2024 Sun
7/22/2024 Mon
7/23/2024 Tue Street play on social issue VIII –X Hindi and Odiya

7/24/2024 Wed Pairing numbers Best out of the waste III –V
Pre-Primary

Math

7/25/2024 Thu  PTA Meeting/Seminar for Parents on 
Response Parenting.

7/26/2024 Fri
7/27/2024 Sat Poster & slogan writing VIII-X Eng
7/28/2024 Sun
7/29/2024 Mon Investiture Ceremony
7/30/2024 Tue BODMAS Bingo VI - VIII Math
7/31/2024 Wed
8/1/2024 Thu



8/2/2024 Fri Drawing & painting (Theme:Tribal 
empowerment)

VI - VIII Solution seekers

8/3/2024 Sat Pustak Vachan  III -V Hindi
8/4/2024 Sun
8/5/2024 Mon
8/6/2024 Tue
8/7/2024 Wed  Colouring Competition  Pre-Primary

8/8/2024 Thu Spin and Win ,  World tribal Day ( Adiwasi
Diwas) Drawing & Painting competition

III -V,III-VIII Maths

8/9/2024 Fri

8/10/2024 Sat Quiz competition ( theme: Maths, Science 
& Social),Jhanki Prastuti

III -V,VI-VIII Quiz,Hindi

8/11/2024 Sun
8/12/2024 Mon Creative Writing VIII -X Eng
8/13/2024 Tue
8/14/2024 Wed Mystery Bag III-V Eng
8/15/2024 Thu Independence Day All Cultural
8/16/2024 Fri Scrumble words III-V Eng
8/17/2024 Sat Skip counting I - II Maths
8/18/2024 Sun Cultural Diversity Day ( Ethnic Day) Cultural
8/19/2024 Mon
8/20/2024 Tue Paper recycling projects Eco

8/21/2024 Wed Awareness programme on communicable 
diseases

All H & W

8/22/2024 Thu
8/23/2024 Fri Ad making competition IX -XII Commerce

8/24/2024 Sat Quiz competition ( theme: General 
Knowledge)

VI - VIII Quiz

8/25/2024 Sun
8/26/2024 Mon Rangoli VIII-X Hindi
8/27/2024 Tue
8/28/2024 Wed
8/29/2024 Thu
8/30/2024 Fri

8/31/2024 Sat Quiz competition ( theme:History - 
National and International)

V -IX Quiz

9/1/2024 Sun
9/2/2024 Mon
9/3/2024 Tue
9/4/2024 Wed
9/5/2024 Thu
9/6/2024 Fri
9/7/2024 Sat
9/8/2024 Sun
9/9/2024 Mon
9/10/2024 Tue Principal's day Cultural



9/11/2024 Wed
9/12/2024 Thu
9/13/2024 Fri
9/14/2024 Sat
9/15/2024 Sun
9/16/2024 Mon
9/17/2024 Tue
9/18/2024 Wed
9/19/2024 Thu
9/20/2024 Fri
9/21/2024 Sat Inter School Dance Competition VIII-IX Cultural
9/22/2024 Sun
9/23/2024 Mon
9/24/2024 Tue
9/25/2024 Wed
9/26/2024 Thu
9/27/2024 Fri  World Tourism Day- Collage making V-IX Social
9/28/2024 Sat
9/29/2024 Sun
9/30/2024 Mon
10/1/2024 Tue
10/2/2024 Wed
10/3/2024 Thu
10/4/2024 Fri

10/5/2024 Sat Workshop on good citizenship (good 
manners )

I-V Solution seekers

10/6/2024 Sun
10/7/2024 Mon
10/8/2024 Tue 3 D art using geometrical shapes IX - X Maths
10/9/2024 Wed
10/10/2024 Thu
10/11/2024 Fri
10/12/2024 Sat
10/13/2024 Sun
10/14/2024 Mon

10/15/2024 Tue Science Exhibition ( Birthday of Dr.A.P.J 
Abdul Kalam)

Science

10/16/2024 Wed World Food Day-Fireless cooking 
competition

 V - X Social

10/17/2024 Thu
10/18/2024 Fri Seminar on importance of Maths VIII -X Maths
10/19/2024 Sat
10/20/2024 Sun
10/21/2024 Mon
10/22/2024 Tue Awareness class Eco



10/23/2024 Wed
10/24/2024 Thu
10/25/2024 Fri
10/26/2024 Sat
10/27/2024 Sun
10/28/2024 Mon
10/29/2024 Tue

10/30/2024 Wed  National Unity Day  III-X  Festival 
Celebration group

10/31/2024 Thu
11/1/2024 Fri
11/2/2024 Sat
11/3/2024 Sun
11/4/2024 Mon
11/5/2024 Tue
11/6/2024 Wed
11/7/2024 Thu
11/8/2024 Fri
11/9/2024 Sat
11/10/2024 Sun
11/11/2024 Mon Hand writiing Competition I-V Hindi
11/12/2024 Tue Craft by using Geometrical shapes VI - VIII Maths
11/13/2024 Wed
11/14/2024 Thu Food festival ( Different states) Cultural
11/15/2024 Fri
11/16/2024 Sat Medical Camp/Health check up All H & W
11/17/2024 Sun
11/18/2024 Mon Ad Making competition IX -XII Eng
11/19/2024 Tue
11/20/2024 Wed cartoon Making III-V Eng

11/21/2024 Thu Questionnaire about problematic real life 
situation

VI - VIII Solution seekers

11/22/2024 Fri School Annual Day Nursary - IX Celebration,Cultural

11/23/2024 Sat Holiday
11/24/2024 Sun
11/25/2024 Mon

11/26/2024 Tue Constitution Day - Poster making 
Competition ( Satyameva Jayate)

VI-VIII Social

11/27/2024 Wed
11/28/2024 Thu
11/29/2024 Fri
11/30/2024 Sat
12/1/2024 Sun
12/2/2024 Mon
12/3/2024 Tue



12/4/2024 Wed
12/5/2024 Thu
12/6/2024 Fri
12/7/2024 Sat Quiz competition ( theme: civics) VIII - X Quiz
12/8/2024 Sun
12/9/2024 Mon
12/10/2024 Tue
12/11/2024 Wed
12/12/2024 Thu
12/13/2024 Fri
12/14/2024 Sat
12/15/2024 Sun
12/16/2024 Mon Cultural
12/17/2024 Tue
12/18/2024 Wed
12/19/2024 Thu
12/20/2024 Fri
12/21/2024 Sat
12/22/2024 Sun
12/23/2024 Mon
12/24/2024 Tue
12/25/2024 Wed
12/26/2024 Thu
12/27/2024 Fri
12/28/2024 Sat
12/29/2024 Sun
12/30/2024 Mon
12/31/2024 Tue
1/1/2025 Wed
1/2/2025 Thu
1/3/2025 Fri

1/4/2025 Sat Yoga Workshop& stress free class for 
Board Class Students

 V - X H & W

1/5/2025 Sun
1/6/2025 Mon
1/7/2025 Tue
1/8/2025 Wed
1/9/2025 Thu
1/10/2025 Fri

1/11/2025 Sat Quiz competition ( theme: Language Hindi
& English)

 I -II Quiz

1/12/2025 Sun
1/13/2025 Mon
1/14/2025 Tue
1/15/2025 Wed



1/16/2025 Thu
1/17/2025 Fri
1/18/2025 Sat Quiz competition ( theme:Geography) VI-VIII Quiz
1/19/2025 Sun
1/20/2025 Mon
1/21/2025 Tue
1/22/2025 Wed
1/23/2025 Thu
1/24/2025 Fri
1/25/2025 Sat Quiz  (Group Event) VI - X Eng
1/26/2025 Sun Republic Day Cultural
1/27/2025 Mon
1/28/2025 Tue
1/29/2025 Wed
1/30/2025 Thu
1/31/2025 Fri
2/1/2025 Sat
2/2/2025 Sun
2/3/2025 Mon
2/4/2025 Tue
2/5/2025 Wed
2/6/2025 Thu
2/7/2025 Fri
2/8/2025 Sat
2/9/2025 Sun
2/10/2025 Mon Founder's Day Cultural
2/11/2025 Tue
2/12/2025 Wed
2/13/2025 Thu
2/14/2025 Fri
2/15/2025 Sat
2/16/2025 Sun
2/17/2025 Mon
2/18/2025 Tue
2/19/2025 Wed
2/20/2025 Thu
2/21/2025 Fri
2/22/2025 Sat
2/23/2025 Sun
2/24/2025 Mon
2/25/2025 Tue
2/26/2025 Wed
2/27/2025 Thu

2/28/2025 Fri National Science Day Essay writing -
Science is boom or curse

VI-VIII science



3/1/2025 Sat
3/2/2025 Sun
3/3/2025 Mon
3/4/2025 Tue
3/5/2025 Wed
3/6/2025 Thu
3/7/2025 Fri
3/8/2025 Sat
3/9/2025 Sun
3/10/2025 Mon
3/11/2025 Tue
3/12/2025 Wed
3/13/2025 Thu
3/14/2025 Fri
3/15/2025 Sat
3/16/2025 Sun
3/17/2025 Mon
3/18/2025 Tue
3/19/2025 Wed
3/20/2025 Thu
3/21/2025 Fri
3/22/2025 Sat
3/23/2025 Sun
3/24/2025 Mon
3/25/2025 Tue
3/26/2025 Wed
3/27/2025 Thu
3/28/2025 Fri
3/29/2025 Sat
3/30/2025 Sun
3/31/2025 Mon


